WBNX-TV List of Contracts Maintained Pursuant to 47 C.F.R. § 73.3613

Buzzr Network Affiliation Agreement effective 1/1/2022 (currently expires 12/31/2025)

Movies! Network Affiliation Agreement effective March 2015 (currently expires 3/2025).

Heroes & Icons Network Affiliation Agreement effective December 2015 (currently expires 12/2025).

Start TV Network Affiliation Agreement effective 12/1/18 (currently expires 11/30/26).

Articles of Incorporation, State of Ohio, effective February 1986

If a member of the public reviewing the station's public inspection file would like a copy of one of the documents listed, you may submit your request by e-mailing Lori Bruch, Station Manager at <u>lbruch@wbnx.com</u>. The station will make prompt arrangements to supply a copy for your review within seven days.